
3401-CUART-CAD

Balneário Camboriu - SC - 30/10/2024

Quartets Cadets

FINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName Nation            Pl.

 1  1BRA  37.46YOLO SKATING TEAM - RUN!

RUN !

 2  2BRA  31.15AAPS - CAN A MOMENT LAST FOREVER?

CAN A MOMENT LAST FOREVER?

 3  3PAR  28.28MAGIC DREAMS - THE KINGDOM OF BLACK WIDOWS

THE KINGDOM OF BLACK WIDOWS

 4  4BRA  26.98EQUIPE HERA - MORGANA LE FAY

MORGANA LE FAY

 5  5BRA  26.91SPEED - AYRTON SENNA

AYRTON SENNA

 6  6BRA  23.80BKPA - THE PHANTOM OF THE OPERA

WORLDSKATE - RollArt System v.5.1.2 © 2024 RollArt. All rights reserved.01/11/2024

Verified [16YYGYQ-1ABLPBR-1E6OYAL-SFMQVM]

18:46:36



Balneário Camboriu - SC - 30/10/2024

Quartets Cadets

3401-CUART-CAD

RESULTS DETAILS

Pl. Name Nation TES PCS DED Total

 18.30  19.16  0.0  37.46BRAYOLO SKATING TEAM

RUN!

 1

 16.23  15.92 -1.0  31.15BRAAAPS

CAN A MOMENT LAST FOREVER?

 2

 13.70  15.58 -1.0  28.28PARMAGIC DREAMS

THE KINGDOM OF BLACK WIDOWS

 3

 10.73  16.25  0.0  26.98BRAEQUIPE HERA

MORGANA LE FAY

 4

 11.23  15.68  0.0  26.91BRASPEED

AYRTON SENNA

 5

 9.30  15.50 -1.0  23.80BRABKPA

THE PHANTOM OF THE OPERA

 6

Event Manager WS RAFAELA SCHERER Specialist WS NICOLA GENCHI

Data Operator WS RAFAELA SCHERER Controller WS NOEL SALAZAR

Referee WS ANA PAOLA DE OLIVEIRA Judge 1 URU EDUARDO HIERRO

Judge 2 ARG VALERIA BERGAMINI Judge 3 URU RODOLFO BARCIA

Judge 4 BRA MARCUS VINICIUS SCHMIDT Judge 5 ARG WALTER VERGARA
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3401-CUART-CAD

Balneário Camboriu - SC - 30/10/2024

Quartets Cadets

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

YOLO SKATING TEAM - RUN!

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 +1 0 0 0 0  8.50 8.50Tr4  1 Dance Traveling Traveling %

 0.00 0 0 0 0 0  6.80 6.80QC4  2 Quartets Element Canon

 0.00 0 -1 0 +1 0  3.00 3.00QCr1  3 Quartets Element Creative

 18.30 18.30

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1 BRA
 18.30  19.16  0.00  37.46

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.75  4.75  5.00  4.75  4.75  4.751

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  4.75  4.75  5.00  4.50  4.75  4.751

Performance/Execution  5.00  4.50  5.25  4.50  5.00  4.831

Choreography/Composition  5.00  4.50  5.00  4.75  4.75  4.831

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  19.16

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager WS RAFAELA SCHERER

Specialist WS NICOLA GENCHI

Data Operator WS RAFAELA SCHERER

Controller WS NOEL SALAZAR

Referee WS ANA PAOLA DE OLIVEIRA
Judge 1 URU EDUARDO HIERRO
Judge 2 ARG VALERIA BERGAMINI
Judge 3 URU RODOLFO BARCIA
Judge 4 BRA MARCUS VINICIUS SCHMIDT
Judge 5 ARG WALTER VERGARA
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Quartets Cadets

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

AAPS - CAN A MOMENT LAST FOREVER?

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.77 -2 -1 -2 -1 -1  6.03 6.80QC4  1 Quartets Element Canon

-0.20 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1  2.80 3.00QCr1  2 Quartets Element Creative

-0.60 -1 0 -2 -1 -1  7.40 8.00Tr4  3 Dance Traveling Traveling %

 16.23 17.80

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2 BRA
 16.23  15.92 -1.00  31.15

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.25  4.25  4.25  4.25  4.25  4.251

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.75  4.00  3.75  4.00  4.00  3.921

Performance/Execution  3.75  3.75  3.50  3.75  3.75  3.751

Choreography/Composition  4.00  4.00  3.75  4.00  4.00  4.001

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  15.92

Deductions -1.00
Falls: -1.0

Event Manager WS RAFAELA SCHERER

Specialist WS NICOLA GENCHI

Data Operator WS RAFAELA SCHERER

Controller WS NOEL SALAZAR

Referee WS ANA PAOLA DE OLIVEIRA
Judge 1 URU EDUARDO HIERRO
Judge 2 ARG VALERIA BERGAMINI
Judge 3 URU RODOLFO BARCIA
Judge 4 BRA MARCUS VINICIUS SCHMIDT
Judge 5 ARG WALTER VERGARA
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Quartets Cadets

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

MAGIC DREAMS - THE KINGDOM OF BLACK 

WIDOWS

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.40 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1  6.10 6.50Tr2  1 Dance Traveling Traveling %

-0.13 0 -1 0 0 -1  4.67 4.80QC2  2 Quartets Element Canon

-0.07 -1 0 0 -1 0  2.93 3.00QCr1  3 Quartets Element Creative

 13.70 14.30

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3 PAR
 13.70  15.58 -1.00  28.28

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.00  3.75  5.00  4.00  4.00  4.001

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.75  3.75  4.75  3.75  3.75  3.751

Performance/Execution  3.75  3.50  4.75  3.75  3.75  3.751

Choreography/Composition  4.25  3.75  5.00  4.00  4.00  4.081

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  15.58

Deductions -1.00
Falls: -1.0

Event Manager WS RAFAELA SCHERER

Specialist WS NICOLA GENCHI

Data Operator WS RAFAELA SCHERER

Controller WS NOEL SALAZAR

Referee WS ANA PAOLA DE OLIVEIRA
Judge 1 URU EDUARDO HIERRO
Judge 2 ARG VALERIA BERGAMINI
Judge 3 URU RODOLFO BARCIA
Judge 4 BRA MARCUS VINICIUS SCHMIDT
Judge 5 ARG WALTER VERGARA
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Quartets Cadets

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

EQUIPE HERA - MORGANA LE FAY

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 -1 0 0 0  2.80 2.80QCB  1 Quartets Element Canon

-0.50 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1  5.00 5.50Tr1  2 Dance Traveling Traveling %

-0.07 0 -1 -1 0 0  2.93 3.00QCr1  3 Quartets Element Creative

 10.73 11.30

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 4 BRA
 10.73  16.25  0.00  26.98

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.50  3.50  4.50  4.25  4.00  4.251

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  4.25  3.50  4.00  4.00  3.75  3.921

Performance/Execution  4.50  4.00  4.25  3.75  3.75  4.001

Choreography/Composition  4.25  3.75  4.50  4.00  4.00  4.081

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  16.25

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager WS RAFAELA SCHERER

Specialist WS NICOLA GENCHI

Data Operator WS RAFAELA SCHERER

Controller WS NOEL SALAZAR

Referee WS ANA PAOLA DE OLIVEIRA
Judge 1 URU EDUARDO HIERRO
Judge 2 ARG VALERIA BERGAMINI
Judge 3 URU RODOLFO BARCIA
Judge 4 BRA MARCUS VINICIUS SCHMIDT
Judge 5 ARG WALTER VERGARA
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Quartets Cadets

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

SPEED - AYRTON SENNA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 -1 0 0 0 0  6.30 6.30QC3  1 Quartets Element Canon

-0.30 -1 0 -2 -1 -1  2.20 2.50TrB  2 Dance Traveling Traveling

-0.27 -2 -1 -2 -1 -1  2.73 3.00QCr1  3 Quartets Element Creative

 11.23 11.80

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 5 BRA
 11.23  15.68  0.00  26.91

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.75  4.00  4.25  4.00  3.75  3.921

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.25  4.25  4.50  3.75  3.75  3.921

Performance/Execution  3.00  4.00  4.75  3.75  4.00  3.921

Choreography/Composition  3.50  3.75  4.25  4.00  4.00  3.921

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  15.68

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager WS RAFAELA SCHERER

Specialist WS NICOLA GENCHI

Data Operator WS RAFAELA SCHERER

Controller WS NOEL SALAZAR

Referee WS ANA PAOLA DE OLIVEIRA
Judge 1 URU EDUARDO HIERRO
Judge 2 ARG VALERIA BERGAMINI
Judge 3 URU RODOLFO BARCIA
Judge 4 BRA MARCUS VINICIUS SCHMIDT
Judge 5 ARG WALTER VERGARA
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Quartets Cadets

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

BKPA - THE PHANTOM OF THE OPERA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 0 0 0 0  6.30 6.30QC3  1 Quartets Element Canon

 0.00 0 0 -1 0 0  3.00 3.00QCr1  2 Quartets Element Creative

 0.00 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3  0.00 0.00NLTr  3 Dance Traveling No Level Traveling

 9.30 9.30

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 6 BRA
 9.30  15.50 -1.00  23.80

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.25  4.00  5.00  4.00  4.00  4.001

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.00  3.50  4.75  4.00  4.00  3.831

Performance/Execution  3.00  3.25  4.00  4.00  3.75  3.671

Choreography/Composition  3.25  3.75  4.50  4.25  4.00  4.001

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  15.50

Deductions -1.00
Falls: -1.0

Event Manager WS RAFAELA SCHERER

Specialist WS NICOLA GENCHI

Data Operator WS RAFAELA SCHERER

Controller WS NOEL SALAZAR

Referee WS ANA PAOLA DE OLIVEIRA
Judge 1 URU EDUARDO HIERRO
Judge 2 ARG VALERIA BERGAMINI
Judge 3 URU RODOLFO BARCIA
Judge 4 BRA MARCUS VINICIUS SCHMIDT
Judge 5 ARG WALTER VERGARA
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